
WINTER SHOW JUMPING SERIES SHOW 2
03/11/2024

CLASS 1 – CROSS POLE JUMPING (SINGLE PHASE) 30cm JUNIORS
KINDLY SPONSORED BY MR MOT

RIDER HORSE PLACE POINTS
Lily Turner Harry 1ST 10
Florence Hall Treacle 2ND 9
Poppy Woolgar Buddy 3RD 8
Evie Scheltema Guinness the Cob 4TH 7
Lily Halse Luna 5TH 6
Ava Emeny Barney 6TH 5
Henry Emeny Barney 7TH 4
Sienna Tongsom Ruby 8TH 3
Olivia O’donovan Rocky 9TH 2
Ethan Hodgson Rusty 10TH 1
Connie Roberts Millie 11TH 1
CLASS 1 – CROSS POLE JUMPING (SINGLE PHASE) 30cm SENIORS
KINDLY SPONSORED BY MR MOT

RIDER HORSE PLACE POINTS
Kelly Mewett Moylough Toyboy 1ST 10
Abi Aisbett Teddy 2ND 9
Jane Dawes Levi WD 0
CLASS 2 – MINI MINIMUS JUMPING (SINGLE PHASE) 40cm JUNIORS
KINDLY SPONSORED BY TOAD HALL EQUINE REHABILITATION & PERFORMANCE

RIDER HORSE PLACE POINTS
Hetty Williams Zola 1ST 10
Grace King Lulu 2ND 9
Grace King Tango 3RD 8
Sophie Scheltema Harry 4TH 7
Ethan Hodgson Rusty 5TH 6
Scarlett Parry Guinness the Cob 6TH 5
Megan Roe Anna 7TH 4
Lily Halse Luna 8TH 3
Maisie Millis Angel's Lightning 9TH 2
Emilia Milton Ted 10TH 1
Connie Roberts Millie 11TH 1
Alice Luxford Eddie crumpet 12TH 1
CLASS 2 – MINI MINIMUS JUMPING (SINGLE PHASE) 40cm SENIORS
KINDLY SPONSORED BY TOAD HALL EQUINE REHABILITATION & PERFORMANCE

RIDER HORSE PLACE POINTS
Fiona Sanderson Betty 1ST 10
Clair Button Rowhill Wellington 2ND 9
Abi Aisbett Teddy 3RD 8
Kayley Beech Wispa 4TH 7
Jane Dawes Levi WD 0
Kelly Mewett Moylough Toyboy WD 0



CLASS 3 – MINIMUS (SINGLE PHASE) 50cm JUNIOR
KINDLY SPONSORED BY HOW TO BASICALLY

RIDER HORSE PLACE POINTS
Alice Dixon-Thompson Bridie 1ST 10
Bay Kelly Cindy 2ND 9
Fern Gilbert Guinness the Cob 3RD 8
Hetty Williams Zola 4TH 7
Grace King Lulu 5TH 6
Emilia Milton Ted 6TH 5
Grace King Tango 7TH 4
Megan Roe Anna 8TH 3
Lily Halse Luna 9TH 2
Rosanne Jeffery Dixie 10TH 1
Florence Trace Finn 11TH 1
Alice Luxford Eddie crumpet WD 0
CLASS 3 – MINIMUS (SINGLE PHASE) 50cm SENIOR
KINDLY SPONSORED BY HOW TO BASICALLY

RIDER HORSE PLACE POINTS
Claire Fry Ted 1ST 10
Sammi Crouch Kilworth Boy 2ND 9
Rachel Richardson Janes Apollo 3RD 8
Clair Button Rowhill Wellington 4TH 7
Fiona Sanderson Betty 5TH 6
Grace Collier B 6TH 5
Loretta Bentley Highlight 7TH 4
Claire Manville Kilworth Boy 8TH 3
Philippa O'Donovan Dotty-May 9TH 2
Hayley Neilly Flash 10TH 1
Kelly Mewett Moylough Toyboy WD 0
CLASS 4 – SMALL NOVICE (SINGLE PHASE) 60cm JUNIOR
KINDLY SPONSORED BY EQUESTRIAN LAUNDRY GROUP

RIDER HORSE PLACE POINTS
Isabel Turner Arad Arthur 1ST 10
Bay Kelly Cindy 2ND 9
Alice Dixon-Thompson Bridie 3RD 8
Rosanne Jeffery Dixie 4TH 7
Florence Trace Finn 5TH 6
Jess Collier Boomerang E 0
CLASS 4 – SMALL NOVICE (SINGLE PHASE) 60cm SENIOR
KINDLY SPONSORED BY EQUESTRIAN LAUNDRY GROUP

RIDER HORSE PLACE POINTS
Bessie Garton Mickie 1ST 10
Nicky Collins Ted 2ND 9
Rachel Richardson Janes Apollo 3RD 8
Claire Fry Ted 4TH 7
Grace Collier B 5TH 6
Briony Clark Moromac 6TH 5



Loretta Bentley Highlight 7TH 4
Emma Walker Ana Moutabahi 8TH 3
Cheryl Baird Marianna E 0
CLASS 5 – NOVICE (SINGLE PHASE) 70cm 
KINDLY SPONSORED BY PDG PHOTOGRAPHY

RIDER HORSE PLACE POINTS
Isabel Turner Arad Arthur 1ST 10
Bella Soper Bug 2ND 9
Briony Clark Moromac 3RD 8
Bessie Garton Mickie 4TH 7
Mathilda Kirkman Blakeneys Diamond 5TH 6
Poppi Spivey Germarko 6TH 5
Emily Bailey Abbotswood 7TH 4
Bay Kelly Cindy 8TH 3
Claire Flagg Hulk 9TH 2
Rachel Richardson Janes Apollo 10TH 1
Cheryl Baird Marianna E 0
Jess Collier Boomerang WD 0
CLASS 6 – OPEN (SINGLE PHASE) 80cm 
KINDLY SPONSORED BY MID SUSSEX LETTINGS 

RIDER HORSE PLACE POINTS
Emily Bailey Abbotswood 1ST 10
Poppi Spivey Germarko 2ND 9
Claire Flagg Hulk 3RD 8
Bella Soper Bug E 0
Mathilda Kirkman Blakeneys Diamond E 0
Miya Brashill Stacey Hawkeye Blue E 0



JUNIOR POINTS TABLE
RIDER HORSE 08/09/2024 03/11/2024 TOTAL

Isabel Turner Arad Arthur 20 20 40
Bay Kelly Cindy 14 21 35
Grace King Lulu 19 15 34
Bella Soper Bug 16 9 25
Grace King Tango 12 12 24
Hetty Williams Zola 6 17 23
Alice Dixon-Thompson Bridie 18 18
Ethan Hodgson Rusty 11 7 18
Florence Trace Finn 10 7 17
Isabell Cranch Muddy penny 17 17
Poppi Spivey Gemarko 17 17
Maci Williams Sassy Susie 16 16
Ava Emeny Barney 10 5 15
Florence Hall Treacle 5 9 14
Poppy Woolgar Buddy 6 8 14
Sadie Simpson Oscar 14 14
Poppi Spivey Germarko 13 13
Emily Bennett Brynenfys Emily Ashanti 13 13
Lily Halse Luna 11 11
Lily Turner Harry 10 10
Alice Luxford Eddie crumpet 7 1 8
Fern Gilbert Guinness the Cob 8 8
Henry Emeny Barney 4 4 8
Rosanne Jeffery Dixie 8 8
Evie Scheltema Guinness the Cob 7 7
Megan Roe Anna 7 7
Robyn Shoosmith Toby 7 7
Sophie Scheltema Harry 7 7
Emilia Milton Ted 6 6
Mathilda Kirkman Blakeneys Diamond 6 6
Maisie Millis Angel's Lightning 3 2 5
Millie Goodwin Mansionhill Bertie Bassett 5 5
Scarlett Parry Guinness the Cob 5 5
Sienna Tongsom Ruby 3 3
Cara Morgan Sammy 2 2
Olivia O’donovan Rocky 2 2
Connie Roberts Millie 1 1
Elsie Campbell Buddy 1 1
Millie Shoosmith Whiskey 1 1



SENIOR POINTS TABLE
RIDER HORSE 08/09/2024 03/11/2024 TOTAL

Claire Fry Ted 18 17 35
Fiona Sanderson Betty 17 16 33
Bessie Garton Glendale Mickie Finn 15 17 32
Emily Bailey Abbotswood 12 14 26
Grace Collier B 14 11 25
Claire Flagg Hulk 13 10 23
Abi Aisbett Teddy 17 17
Jane Dawes Levi 17 17
Rachel Richardson Janes Apollo 17 17
Briony Clark Moromac 13 13
Emma Walker Ana Moutabahi 9 3 12
Claire Freedman Alegria CCCLXII 10 10
Kelly Mewett Moylough Toyboy 10 10
Amie Cook Almond Wood Aria 9 9
Emma Walker Ted 9 9
Nicky Collins Ted 9 9
Sammi Crouch Kilworth Boy 9 9
Claire Lean Diezel 8 8
Loretta Bentley Highlight 8 8
Clair Button Rowhill Wellington 7 7
Kayley Beech Wispa 7 7
Olivia Cottingham Prince 7 7
Cheryl Baird Marianna 6 6
Sophie Turner Tishions alter ego 5 5
Claire Manville Kilworth Boy 3 3
Philippa O'Donovan Dotty-May 2 2
Tracy Collins Dilly 2 2
Hayley Neilly Flash 1 1

30CM POINTS TABLE
RIDER HORSE 08/09/2024 03/11/2024 TOTAL

Ava Emeny Barney 10 5 15
Poppy Woolgar Buddy 6 8 14
Florence Hall Treacle 5 9 14
Lily Turner Harry 10 10
Kelly Mewett Moylough Toyboy 10 10
Claire Freedman Alegria CCCLXII 10 10
Maci Williams Sassy Susie 9 9
Jane Dawes Levi 9 9
Abi Aisbett Teddy 9 9
Sadie Simpson Oscar 8 8
Henry Emeny Barney 4 4 8
Robyn Shoosmith Toby 7 7
Evie Scheltema Guinness the Cob 7 7
Lily Halse Luna 6 6



Ethan Hodgson Rusty 3 1 4
Sienna Tongsom Ruby 3 3
Olivia O’donovan Rocky 2 2
Alice Luxford Eddie crumpet 2 2
Millie Shoosmith Whiskey 1 1
Millie Goodwin Mansionhill Bertie Bassett 1 1
Elsie Campbell Buddy 1 1
Connie Roberts Millie 1 1
Cara Morgan Sammy 1 1

40CM POINTS TABLE
RIDER HORSE 08/09/2024 03/11/2024 TOTAL

Grace King Lulu 10 9 19
Fiona Sanderson Betty 9 10 19
Clair Button Rowhill Wellington 10 9 19
Ethan Hodgson Rusty 8 6 14
Hetty Williams Zola 1 10 11
Grace King Tango 2 8 10
Isabell Cranch Muddy penny 9 9
Jane Dawes Levi 8 8
Abi Aisbett Teddy 8 8
Sophie Scheltema Harry 7 7
Maci Williams Susie 7 7
Kayley Beech Wispa 7 7
Sadie Simpson Oscar 6 6
Alice Luxford Eddie crumpet 5 1 6
Scarlett Parry Guinness the Cob 5 5
Maisie Millis Angel's Lightning 3 2 5
Millie Goodwin Mansionhill Bertie Bassett 4 4
Megan Roe Anna 4 4
Lily Halse Luna 3 3
Emilia Milton Ted 1 1
Connie Roberts Millie 1 1
Cara Morgan Sammy 1 1

50CM POINTS TABLE
RIDER HORSE 08/09/2024 03/11/2024 TOTAL

Claire Fry Ted 10 10 20
Clair Button Rowhill Wellington 9 7 16
Bay Kelly Cindy 6 9 15
Grace King Lulu 9 6 15
Fiona Sanderson Betty 8 6 14
Grace King Tango 10 4 14
Grace Collier B 7 5 12
Hetty Williams Zola 5 7 12
Alice Dixon-Thompson Bridie 10 10
Sammi Crouch Kilworth Boy 9 9



Fern Gilbert Guinness the Cob 8 8
Isabell Cranch Muddy penny 8 8
Rachel Richardson Janes Apollo 8 8
Emilia Milton Ted 5 5
Florence Trace Finn 4 1 5
Loretta Bentley Highlight 4 4
Claire Manville Kilworth Boy 3 3
Megan Roe Anna 3 3
Lily Halse Luna 2 2
Philippa O'Donovan Dotty-May 2 2
Hayley Neilly Flash 1 1
Rosanne Jeffery Dixie 1 1

60CM POINTS TABLE
RIDER HORSE 08/09/2024 03/11/2024 TOTAL

Isabel Turner Arad Arthur 10 10 20
Bessie Garton Glendale Mickie Finn 10 10 20
Bay Kelly Cindy 8 9 17
Claire Fry Ted 8 7 15
Grace Collier B 7 6 13
Florence Trace Finn 6 6 12
Emma Walker Ana Moutabahi 9 3 12
Nicky Collins Ted 9 9
Emily Bennett Brynenfys Emily Ashanti 9 9
Rachel Richardson Janes Apollo 8 8
Alice Dixon-Thompson Bridie 8 8
Rosanne Jeffery Dixie 7 7
Claire Lean Diezel 7 7
Cheryl Baird Marianna 6 6
Sophie Turner Tishions alter ego 5 5
Briony Clark Moromac 5 5
Loretta Bentley Highlight 4 4

70CM POINTS TABLE
RIDER HORSE 08/09/2024 03/11/2024 TOTAL

Isabel Turner Arad Arthur 10 10 20
Isabel Turner Arad Arthur 10 10 20
Bella Soper Bug 8 9 17
Bessie Garton Glendale Mickie Finn 5 7 12
Poppi Spivey Gemarko 7 5 12
Amie Cook Almond Wood Aria 9 9
Claire Flagg Hulk 6 2 8
Briony Clark Moromac 8 8
Emily Bailey Abbotswood 3 4 7
Mathilda Kirkman Blakeneys Diamond 6 6
Emily Bennett Brynenfys Emily Ashanti 4 4
Bay Kelly Cindy 3 3



Tracy Collins Dilly 2 2
Claire Lean Diezel 1 1
Olivia Cottingham Prince 1 1
Rachel Richardson Janes Apollo 1 1

80CM POINTS TABLE
RIDER HORSE 08/09/2024 03/11/2024 TOTAL

Poppi Spivey Gemarko 10 9 19
Emily Bailey Abbotswood 9 10 19
Claire Flagg Hulk 7 8 15
Bella Soper Bug 8 8
Olivia Cottingham Prince 6 6


